

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).14417/2008

AMUDHAM KUDIYIRUPPU NARPANI SANGAM

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

TAMIL NADU HOUSING BOARD & ANR.  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 16/12/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Vijay Thakur, Adv.  
Mr.Senthil Jagadeesan,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. S. thananjayan, Adv.  
Mr. T. Harish Kumar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

No counter affidavit has been filed by respondent No.1.

There is no appearance for respondent No.2.

List before the Hon'ble Court.

(M.P.BHADRAN)  
Registrar