

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).14417/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 22/01/2008 in WA No.3614/2004 of The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

AMUDHAM KUDIYIRUPPU NARPANI SANGAM

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

TAMIL NADU HOUSING BOARD & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief) (For final disposal)

Date: 13/01/2014 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PINAKI CHANDRA GHOSE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Senthil Jagadeesan,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. B. Balaji,Adv. (Not Present)

UPON perusing papers the Court made the following  
O R D E R

At the request of learned counsel for the respondents, by way of last indulgence, list the matter after a week.

(Sanjay Kumar)

Court Master|

(Indu Satija)

|Assistant Registrar