

æ

ITEM NO.203

COURT NO.8

SECTION XII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).14417/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 22/01/2008 in W.A. No.3614/2004  
of The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

AMUDHAM KUDIYIRUPPU NARPANI SANGAM

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

TAMIL NADU HOUSING BOARD & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)  
(For Final Disposal)

Date: 25/04/2014 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PINAKI CHANDRA GHOSE

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Senthil Jagadeesan,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Subramonium Prasad, A.A.G.  
Mr. Rajiv Dalal, Adv.  
Ms. Meha Agarwal, Adv.  
Mr. M. Yogesh Kanna,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List the matter after the ensuing summer vacation.  
As prayed for, additional affidavit may be filed in  
the meanwhile.

(S.K. Rakheja)  
Court Master

(Indu Satija)  
Assistant Registrar